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Offset Speed Humps 

Pedestrian Island with 

Speed Cushion

-Or-

Speed Hump

Speed Cushion

-Or-

Speed Hump

Speed Cushion

-Or-

Speed Hump

Multiway Stop

Existing 

1964

5312

5301

1940

5404

2000

5444

5448

Speed Cushion

-Or-

Speed Hump

5554
5556

1901


